2019年河南省扶贫开发办公室直属事业单位公开招聘工作人员体检人员名单
	职位代码
	拟录用人数
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	1001
	2
	姚丹
	90806011728
	83.90
	82.80
	166.70

	
	
	朱雅琳
	90806012619
	85.70
	78.00
	163.70

	1002
	1
	贾昌霖
	90806010330
	70.25
	83.40
	153.65

	1003
	1
	田昊
	90806011618
	68.25
	82.00
	150.25

	1004
	1
	刘家宜
	90806010416
	87.45
	80.80
	168.25

	1005
	2
	任瑞雯
	90806015602
	84.35
	78.80
	163.15

	
	
	刘臣丽
	90806015826
	66.30
	78.00
	144.30

	1006
	1
	席亚舟
	90806011706
	70.90
	86.80
	157.70 



[bookmark: _GoBack]
